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Company FirstNameLastName BusinessStreet BusinessCity PostalCodeCountry BusinessFax BusinessPhone EmailAddress WebPage
Cisco Weber Atlas complex, Gebouw Afrika

Hoogoorddreef 9
Amsterdam 1101 BA Netherlands +31 (0) 20 342 30 00 iq@cisco.com http://www.cisco.nl

Comverse Technology, Inc. Amir Barel 170 Crossways Park Drive Woodbury NY 11797 USA +1 516 677 72 00 amir_barel@icominfosys.com http://www.comverse.com
Pine Internet B.V. Patrick Oonk Postbus 18676 Den Haag 2502 ER Netherlands +31 (070) 311 10 10 patrick@pine.nl http://www.pine.nl
Digivox J. D'Hont Westersingel 92 Rotterdam 3015 LC Netherlands +31 (0) 10 241 69 79 +31 (010) 241 69 69 jd@digivox.nl http://www.digivox.nl/
Mitec I. Oostenburg Postbus 2100 Gouda 2800 BG Netherlands +31 (0) 182 54 63 15 +31 (0182) 54 63 13 itse@mitec.nl http://www.mitec.nl
Aqsacom O. Dubuisson Les Conquérants Bat. B Everest

1, avenue de l'Atlantique
Les Ulis Cedex 91976 France +33 (0) 1 69 29 84 01 +33 (01) 69 29 84 00 olivier.dubuisson@aqsacom.com http://www.aqsacom.com

Accuris H. Martin Eastpoint Business Park Dublin 3 Ireland +353 (0) 87 677 54 98 +353 (0) 1 887 53 00 hmartin@accuris.ie http://www.accuris.ie
Sun Microsystems Nederland Paul Hamwijk Computerweg 1 Amersfoort 3821 AA Netherlands +31 (0) 33 455 30 58 +31 (0) 33 450 12 34 paul.hamwijk@holland.sun.com http://www.sun.com/
Tunix Open System Consultants Leo Willems Toernooiveld 124 Nijmegen 6525 EC Netherlands +31 (0) 24 350 02 60 +31 (0) 24 352 88 19 info@tunix.nl http://www.tunix.nl/
Innovative Design Delft Chefren Hagens Koornmarkt 34 Delft 2611 EH Netherlands +31 (0) 15 214 06 33 +31 (0) 15 214 02 44 chefren@pi.net http://www.ii.nl/idd
Calyx Europe B.V. Micha Fuks Koninginneweg 189 Amsterdam 1075 CP Netherlands +31 (0) 20 671 62 35 +31 (0) 20 664 40 86 mjfuks@mediscan.org
Lucent Technologies Marco Gouw Middenweg 31-53

Postbus 425
Leidschendam 2260 AK Netherlands +31 (0) 70 337 71 44 +31 (0) 70 337 73 65 mgouw@lucent.com http://www.lucent.com

Newtel Essence Ray Vlasveld Mijlweg 7 Vianen 4131 PJ Netherlands +31 (0) 347 88 11 00 +31 (0) 347 88 11 71 rvlasveld@newtelessence.com http://www.newtelessence.com
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